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Final Round
Rank Athlete(s) Time
1  Mandl, Hubert AUT 1:15.35
2 Schoesswendter, Josef AUT 1:16.12
3  Bayley, Steven NZL 1:16.23
4 Burn, Hans SuUl 1:16.49
5 Fox, Clay USA 1:17.48
6  Bruegger, Michael Sul 1:18.76
7  Amafroi Broisat, Cedric FRA 1:18.97
8 Meusburger, Robert AUT 1:19.60
9 Ludbrook, Mark CAN 1:21.07
Kostenko, lgor RUS
Maruyama, Naoya JPN
Adams, Scott AUS
Lagerstrom, James USA
Medallists
Medal Athlete(s)
Gold Mandl, Hubert
Silver Schoesswendter, Josef
Bronze Bayley, Steven
www.paralympic.org Page 1 of 1

dns
dnf
dnf
dnf

Factor(%) Calculated Time

98.62993
98.62993
98.62993
98.62993
98.62993
98.62993
98.62993
98.62993
98.62993

1:14.32
1:15.08
1:15.19
1:15.44
1:16.42
1:17.68
1:17.89
1:18.51
1:19.96

Nation

Austria

Austria
New Zealand

IPC

S,

2013/10/29



